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EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY No. 0002

by manufacturer

Gottmann caps and hats GmbH & Co. KG
Wormser StralRe 55
64625 Bensheim

The manufacturer declares under sole responsibility that the following

caps and hats with item numbers:

2333410

2638386

2638388

2638294

2639418

2659386

2638410

2658294

2659410

2777410

2794410

2797388

2799418

Baker boy cap with UV protection

Sports cap with UV protection
Sports cap with UV protection
Sports cap with UV protection
Sports cap with UV protection
Sports cap with UV protection
Sports cap with UV protection
Sports cap with UV protection
Sports cap with UV protection
Sports cap with UV protection
Sports cap with UV protection
Sports cap with UV protection

Sports cap with UV protection

HATS

comply with the relevant Community harmonisation legislation of directive (EU) 2016/425 as well as
the technical specification in accordance with EN 13758-2 of 03/06/2019.

Gottmann caps and hats GmbH & Co. KG
(for and in the name of) company

Andy Bott / order processing
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